
Printed March 2014 ISBN: 978–1–4601–0506–1

Athabasca

Calling
Lake

Chain 
Lakes
PRA

Lawrence
Lake PRA

Otter-Orlo�
Lakes Wildland

Long 
Lake

North 
Buck Lake

Cross
Lake

To Lac La
Biche

To Edmonton To Edmonton

831

663

813

663

63

63

63

55

44

44

28

2

2

Athabasca 
District Map




